List of individuals with the right to determine the level of qualification of aircraft maintenance specialists.
(21.08.2025)
№ Examiner
(Assessor)
full name
Authorization
# and date
Aircraft type (engine)

practical
element/
qualification
examination
05.06.2024
Extended
08.08.2026
«KASA» AJP
76 Vorobyev
Sergey
№ KAZ/LAE/076
10.04.2024
B3 (A). B3 Qualification
examination
24.12.2026 “AETC” LLC
77 Kiselev Anton № KAZ/TE/077
05.06.2024
Boeing 757-200/300 (RR RВ211),
Boeing 757-200/300 (PW2000),
Boeing 767-200/300/400 (GE CF6),

Bombardier CL-600-2B16 (604 Variant)
(GE CF34).
B1 On the job training 06.09.2027 «Prime Aviation»
JSC
87  Yarmukhamedov
Talgat
№
KAZ/PE/OJT/087
18.11.2024
BO 105 series (RR Crop 250),
Eurocopter AS 350 (Turbomeca Arriel 2).
B1.3
practical element/
On the job training
19.05.2026 «Dala Air» LLC
88 Pak Alexandr № KAZ/OJT/088
02.12.2024
Boeing 737-300/400/500 (CFM56),
Boeing 737-600/700/800/900 (CFM56).
B1 On the job training 26.05.2026  "АК "SCAT" JSC
89 Legenchuk
Yevgeniy
№
KAZ/PE/OJT/089
23.12.2024
Pilatus PC-12 (PWC PT6). B1 practical element/
On the job training
22.12.2027
«Dala Air» LLC
90 Bayakenov
Aliakbar
№ KAZ/OJT/090
07.04.2025
Мi-8АМТ/Мi-171 (ТV3-117/VК-2500). B1.3 On the job training 01.11.2027  «Plant-405» JSC
91 Kaliakhmet Ayan № KAZ/OJT/091
07.04.2025
Agusta AB139/ AW139 (PWC PT6).
B1.3 On the job training 16.10.2027 «Eurasia Air» JSC
92 Kaftaranov Timur №
KAZ/PE/OJT/092
06.05.2025
Bombardier DHC-8-400 (PWC PW150). B1.1 practical element/
On the job training
16.03.2027 "Qazaq Air" JSC
93 Fabrika Alexandr №
KAZ/TE/PE/093
09.07.2025
AN-2 (ASH-62IR). B1.2/B2 Theoretical element/
practical element
07.08.2026 «KASA» AJP
94 Kirpin Maksim № KAZ/OJT/094
29.07.2025
Agusta
AB139/AW139 (PWC PT6)
B2 On the job
training
09.04.2028 «Eurasia Air» JSC
95 Petrashko Vadim № KAZ/OJT/095
21.08.2025
Bombardier CL-600-2B19 (GE CF34),
Boeing 737 - 300/400/500/600/700/800/900
(CFM56),
Boeing 737-7/8/9 (CFM LEAP-1B).
B1.1 On the job
training
30.04.2028
"АК "SCAT" JSC
96 Polunin Valiliy № KAZ/OJT/096
21.08.2025
IL-76 (D-30 KP).
MI-172 (TV3-117), MI-171A2 (VK-2500), MI-
B1.1